FEATURES
 w  High Density – Up To 9 1GbE
RJ-45, 18 BNCs or Up To 36
HD-BNCs
 w  All I/O Are Configured
Automatically Based On VFC/
SFP Selection
 w  SFP Modules Can Be Hot-

www.multidyne.com © 2020 MultiDyne                                                                                                                          Specifications subject to change without notice                                                                                                                          Made in USA
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
VF-9000 Series
FRAME OPTIONS
VF-9000-FP-RP-S Versatile Fiber Optic Transport Frame, 1 RU, Supports up to 9 VFC cards (up to 36 Video Channels) w/ SNMP and dual power supply redundancy; Requires VFC cards
& SFPs which are sold separately. This model does not include a multiplexor, so each video channel requires 1 fiber for operation”
VF-9000-1M-RP-S Versatile Fiber Optic Transport Frame, 1 RU, Supports up to 9 VFC cards (up to 36 Video Channels) w/ SNMP and dual power supply redundancy;
Includes ONE internal 18 Channel multiplexer; Requires VFC cards & SFPs which are sold separately (formerly part number “VF-9000-18-BNC-RP”)
VF-9000-2M-RP-S Versatile Fiber Optic Transport Frame, 1 RU, Supports up to 9 VFC cards (up to 36 Video Channels) w/ SNMP and dual power supply redundancy; Includes TWO inter-
nal 18 Channel multiplexers; Requires VFC cards & SFPs which are sold separately (formerly part number “VF-9000-36-MBNC-RP”)
CARD OPTIONS
VFC-12G-C 12G Video Card for VF-9000 Frame; Up to (2) 12G Videos with BNC connectors; Requires 1 SFP for operation
VFC2-12G-C 12G Video Card for VF-9000 Frame; Up to (4) 12G Videos with HD-BNC connectors; Requires 2 SFPs for operation
VFC-GE-C Gigabit Ethernet Card for VF-9000 Frame; Requires 1 SFP for operation